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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymstars - Modesto * 111.470 28.495 27.950 27.800 27.225
21 2 1

302 Katelyn Finnicum 9.625 9.275 9.1759.200
305 Maria Peral 9.450 9.375 9.125
307 Katelyn Von Savoye 9.420 8.9259.375
303 Emily  Middleton 9.300 9.225

2 Gymtowne * 110.600 28.050 28.000 27.050 27.500
13 1 3

311 Alicia Ferro 9.550
315 Sophia Mendoza 9.350 9.075
313 Emma Lackner 9.150 8.950
319 Danielle Myhres 9.350 9.350
321 Aja Tsutsumi 9.350 8.925
317 Jaya Miller 9.300
320 Hayley Sperinde 9.0759.175

3 Menlo Sparks * 109.650 28.150 27.775 27.125 26.600
42 3 2

344 Ava Thompson 9.500 9.250 9.0009.150
338 Gabriela Kogler 9.400 9.225
335 Angela Honda 9.250
341 Jessica Ng 9.300 8.800
337 Abby Kessler 8.8009.050
339 Gloria Paige Lai 8.925

4 USA Sports-Hollister * 107.300 27.550 26.000 27.000 26.750
34 5 4

374 Elizabeth Oliveira 9.400 8.975 8.825
377 Maya Torres 9.100 9.000
371 Kadence DiLaura 9.050 8.875
379 Katherine Turk 8.750 9.0509.175
376 Emily Overmyer 8.275 8.825

5 Tumble Time * 106.325 27.400 26.500 26.650 25.775
55 4 5

361 Kiyoko Bush 9.250 8.800
364 Sydney McCary 9.200 9.175 8.500
363 Lillie Lodwick 8.950 8.550 8.5508.950
365 Nora Mostern 8.775 8.4259.200
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6 Sweet's * 97.500 26.700 23.875 24.500 22.425
66 6 6

354 Bridget Lim 9.150 7.375
353 Ankita Singh 8.800 7.900 7.6508.125
352 Apurva Pendse 8.750 8.600 7.9758.425
351 Tiffany Cheng 7.950
355 Malia Tieu 6.800
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